New Search

Run Date:
House#:
Street Name:

Click on address links below to access mapping
services and Ramsey County info.

PIN:112823130161
Address In Date

08/19/22 10:51 AM

Folder Type:

ID #

859 Randolph Ave - The Spot Bar

06/09/2022 22 060588 Pending

04/04/2022 22 041485 Finaled

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

12/13/2021

11/03/2021

10/22/2021

04/20/2021

11/09/2020

05/30/2019

03/14/2019

01/30/2018

10/19/2017

22 033482

22 033456

21 326777

21 317044

21 313703

21 255110

20 090552

19 045734

19 019110

18 024174

17 206698

STAMP - Activities

Help using_this report

Sort by Most Recent Date
All Folder Types
Folder Count: 84

Click on ID# link below to view detail

Status Type

XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor -
Liquor-Outdoor Service Area
(Patio)

RW - PW Right of Way Permit -
Obstruction - Film

Finaled E - Electrical Permit - Electrical -
Commercial Repair/Alter

Abandoned E - Electrical Permit - Electrical -
Commercial Repair/Alter

Active/Issued B - Building Permit - Commercial

- Remodel

Inspected B - Building Permit - Commercial
- Remodel

Pending CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

Withdrawn B - Building Permit - Commercial
- Remodel

Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - License -
Complaint

Certified CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Garbage
Rubbish - Complaint

In

Compliance - Complaint

Open GT - General Activity Tracking -
License

Starting Date:
Ending Date:

Include Same PIN Addresses: Yes

Description

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384

Contractor Downtown Owl LLC -
CLOSURE ON VICTORIA Btn RANDOLPH
& JAMES (AADT 5536) 6PM-6AM 2
WORKING DAYS 04/21,04/26 APPROX.
150' PARKING LANE ON JAMES Btn
VICTORIA & CLIFTON 04/20-04/21 &
04/25-04/26 APPROX. 20'
SIDEWALK/BLVD CLOSURE~MUST
PROVIDE 4' OPEN WALK(ADA RULES)
MUST USE FLAGGER(crew member) TO
STOP PEDESTRIANS DURING FILMING.
APPROX. 140" OF PARKING LANE ON
RANDOLPH AVE & CLIFTON Btn
VICTORIA & JAMES AVE FOR
GENERATORS (NOISE ORD. 10PM-7AM)
10 NO PARKING LABELS (22-00132) &
2 NO PARKING SIGNS WITH LATH (22-
00157)

Contractor Focus Electric Co Inc -
Lighting and outlets for new deck

Contractor Focus Electric Co Inc -
Exterior lighting and receptacles for
new deck

Contractor Collective Carpentry LLC -
BUILD NEW FREESTANDING DECK ON
EAST SIDE OF BUILDING (SMOKING
PATIO) WITH 6' TALL PRIVACY FENCE
AROUND SOUTH AND EAST SIDE. SEE
ALSO PERMIT 21-317044.

Contractor Collective Carpentry LLC -
TO PUT IN A NEW EXIT DOOR ON EAST
SIDE OF BUILDING. DOOR TO BE
BLOCKED FROM USE WITH
APPROPRIATE SIGNED/BLOCKAGE
UNTIL SEPARATE FUTURE PERMIT IS
PULLED FOR THE DECK/PATIO THAT IS
TO BE INSTALLED OUTSIDE THE DOOR.
11/22/21 PLANS MAILED. SE
Respansible Party Merideth O'Toole -
112823130161

Contractor Abels Concrete And
Construction - CUT OUT, FRAME AND
INSTALL NEW EXTERIOR DOOR - 36"
FOR RATED, TRIM

Spot Bar - a loud concert going on for 6
hours at a local bar can hear from over
a block away

Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole -
112823130161

Cigarette butts and other trash covering
the ground. There is cigarette disposal
near the side entrance on Victoria, but
not at the front entrance.

CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk 01/30/2018 Snow Walk Complaint

Received.

10/19/2017 Generated 300" property
ownership list/map and emailed for



10/02/2017
05/31/2017

07/14/2016

06/14/2016

04/29/2016

11/02/2015
02/26/2015
12/24/2014

11/18/2014

01/13/2014
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
01/08/2013
10/30/2012
05/30/2012
03/09/2011
08/27/2010
08/27/2010

08/25/2009

07/01/2008
04/30/2008
04/22/2008
03/25/2008
03/25/2008

03/13/2008

03/03/2008
03/03/2008

12/14/2007

17 183561
17 045041

16 057574

16 047064

16 031731

15175286
15 013644
14 355890

14 347307

14 003290
13 252182
11 107515
13 157028
13 157027
13 141390
12 205723
12 062042
08 063284
10 797574
10 797573

09 092070

08 105195
08 029596
06 089515
08 047151
08 047150

08 041975

08 035399
08 035187

07219051

Open
History

Finaled

Open

Canceled

Closed
Pending
History

Finaled

Resolved
Scheduled
History
Closed
Transferred -
Closed

In
Compliance
History
Resolved
History
Closed

History

Active
Pending Ren

History
Canceled
History
Closed
Resolved

Resolved

Closed
Pending

Resolved

RE - Real Estate Assessments
CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

B - Building Permit - Commercial
- Express Repair

GT - General Activity Tracking -
License

B - Building Permit - Commercial
- Remodel

CF - CSO Information Request -
Leaf Letter - Phone

potential lig. patio. JWF

Owner Otoole Properties Llc
Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole -
112823130161

Contractor Warren Simmons Warren
Simmons Construction CO - RE-ROOF
(SHINGLE W/TEAR OFF).

06/14/2016 Generate 300' property
ownership list and emailed to Meridith
O'toole (612-747-4815
mmotoole28@gmail.com) with handout
explaining petition requirements and
license process for Lig. Out. Serv. Area
(Patio) lic. Inquiring about adding new
14' X 14" patio deck to east of building
with new door, 2 windows, and 6'
privacy fence surrounding deck. JWF
Contractor Abels Concrete And
Construction - REMOVE AND REPLACE
13 SQ ROOFING, BUILD 16X24 DECK,
INSTALL 2 NEW WINDOWS AND NEW
DOOR

Spot Barr blowing Leaves out into the
street.

BS - Billboard / Sign - Temporary Contractor The Spot Bar

Sign - Commercial New

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

W - Warm Air, Ventilation &
General Sheet - Ventilation Only
- Commercial Replace

Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole -
112823130161

Contractor Rodney Albers Northwest
Sheetmetal Co Of St Paul Inc

CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk 01/13/2014 Snow Walk Complaint

- Complaint

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low
Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low
Risk - Routine Inspection

PA - Parks Summary Abatement
- Graffiti

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning -
Complaint

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
FYI - No Response Required

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low
Risk - Routine Inspection

RF - Referral - C of O

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

XE - ECLIPS License -
Entertainment - Gambling
Location

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Restaurant (3) - 13-50 Seats
RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low
Risk - Routine Inspection

PA - Parks Summary Abatement
- Graffiti

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior -
Complaint

CL - Compliance Checks - Liquor
Compliance Check
CL - Compliance Checks - Liquor
Compliance Check

Received.
Establishment The Spot Bar

Establishment The Spot Bar - MDH
inspection on 10/30/13

Owner Michael K Otoole - Graffitti on
the west side of the building

Graffitti on the west side of the building
Banners without permits

Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole -
112823130161

Graffiti on bus bench.
Establishment The Spot Bar

Owner Michael K Otoole - Follow up on
C of O folder approved with corrections.
Responsible Party Michael K Otoole -
112823130161

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384

Responsible Party Michael K Otoole -
112823130161

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384
Establishment The Spot Bar

Owner Michael K Otoole - graffiti
graffiti

Cigarette butts and vomit on the side of
the builiding and next to the light pole
on the corner.

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384

CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk snow walk



11/03/2006
11/03/2006
06/21/2006
05/23/2006

11/01/2005

07/07/2005

08/04/2004
07/21/2004

05/01/2004

09/15/2003

09/15/2003

06/16/2003
11/07/2002

08/01/2002

01/24/2002
05/18/2001
03/13/2001
09/03/1999

06/09/1998

06/09/1998

02/19/1998
02/13/1998
01/20/1998
01/15/1998
01/06/1998
10/25/1997
01/30/1997

01/01/1996

03/10/1993

03/10/1993

06 262985
06 262394
06 100490
04 140482

05 179666

05 129302

02 238398
04 122278

04 060546

03 352189

03 352194

03 315027
99 005405

02 003088

02 096418
01 205232
01 022437
99 021388

98 004097

99 003421

98 015647
98 003506
98 003827
98 017122
98 014820
21 229281
94 001748

96 040893

93 016384

93 016384

In
Compliance
In
Compliance
History
History

Canceled

Canceled

History
Finaled

Canceled

Finaled

Finaled

History
History

Canceled

Closed
Active
History
History

History

Closed

History
History
History
History
History
Active

History

Canceled

Active
Pending Ren

Active
Pending Ren

- Complaint

CL - Compliance Checks - Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
Tobacco Compliance Check License# 0016384

CL - Compliance Checks - Liquor Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
Compliance Check License# 0016384

CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Michael K Otoole -
Business 112823130161

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar
Medium Risk - Routine Inspection

XE - ECLIPS License - Licensee Jon Heilig National Multiple
Entertainment - Gambling Sclerosis Society - ECLIPS License#
Manager 20050003878

XE - ECLIPS License - Licensee Richard Matson St Paul
Entertainment - Gambling Festival And Heritage Foundation -
Manager ECLIPS License# 20050002432

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection

E - Electrical Permit - Unit Table Contractor North Central Satellite
Only - Commercial Repair/Alter Antenna Systems Inc

XE - ECLIPS License - Licensee Jennifer Olson Como Area
Entertainment - Gambling Hockey - ECLIPS License#

Manager 20040000990

B - Building Permit - Commercial Contractor King And Son Construction
- Express Repair Inc - 16-Nov-2005: Folder closed by

system due to no activity in one year .
Closed without final approval
W - Warm Air, Ventilation & Contractor King And Son Construction
General Sheet - General Sheet  Inc
Metal - Commercial Repair/Alter
CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Michael K Otoole -

Business 112823130161

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection

XE - ECLIPS License - Licensee Daniel Chandler

Entertainment - Gambling Minnesota/Usa Wrestling Inc - ECLIPS

Manager License# 20020003088

CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Refridgerator left outdoors in back end

Complaint of property at this bar;

PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Business Owner Michael K Otoole/Meridith M
Otoole

CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Michael K Otoole -

Business 112823130161

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection
EC - Environmental Complaint
History (DC) - No Risk - Routine

Inspection

EC - Environmental Complaint From Mayor's Complaint Office.

History (DC) Complainant says there is noise from
the bar doors being left open and after
closing (2 a.m.) when they throw away
bottles. kko

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection
PF - Police Alarm Permit - Alarm Applicant Spot Bar - Eclips Data

Permit (New) - Commercial conversion

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment The Spot Bar

Medium Risk - Routine Inspection

XE - ECLIPS License - Licensee Thomas Youness Ihm - St
Entertainment - Gambling Luke's School/The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
Manager License# 0040893

XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor - Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
Liquor On Sale - 100 seats or License# 0016384

less

XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor - Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
Liguor On Sale - Sunday License# 0016384



03/10/1993

03/10/1993

03/10/1993

03/10/1993

12/27/1991

09/01/1991

09/01/1991

04/01/1991

02/27/1969

02/27/1969

93 016384

93 016384

93 016384

93 016384

99 008168

91 038164

91 056063

91 014205

69 005203
69 015202

99 003137

Canceled XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Restaurant (B) - more than 12
seats

Canceled XE - ECLIPS License -
Entertainment - Gambling
Location (Class C)

Canceled XL - ECLIPS License - Liguor -
Malt Off Sale

Canceled XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

History RS - Restaurant Inspection - No
Risk - Routine Inspection

Canceled XE - ECLIPS License -
Entertainment - Gambling
Location (Class C)

Canceled XE - ECLIPS License -
Entertainment - Gambling
Manager

Canceled XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Business

Scheduled EC - Environmental Complaint

History (DC) - No Risk - Routine
Inspection

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384
Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0016384

Establishment The Spot Bar

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0038164

Licensee Carole Donaghue Church Of St
James/The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License#
0056063

Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
License# 0014205

Responsible Party Michael K Otoole -
112823130161
Responsible Party Michael K Otoole -
112823130161



