## **STAMP - Activities**

New Search

Help using this report

Starting Date:

Run Date: House#:

08/19/22 10:51 AM

**Sort by Most Recent Date** 

Folder Type: All Folder Types

**Street Name:** Folder Count: 84 **Ending Date:** 

**Include Same PIN Addresses: Yes** 

Click on address links below to access mapping services and Ramsey County info.

Click on ID# link below to view detail

	:1128231301	6	1
--	-------------	---	---

PIN:112823130161						
Address I 859 Randolph Ave - 1	n Date The Spot Ba	ID#	Status	Туре	Description	
	5/09/2022		Pending	XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor - Liquor-Outdoor Service Area (Patio)	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384	
04	4/04/2022	<u>22 041485</u>		RW - PW Right of Way Permit - Obstruction - Film	Contractor Downtown Owl LLC - CLOSURE ON VICTORIA Btn RANDOLPH & JAMES (AADT 5536) 6PM-6AM 2 WORKING DAYS 04/21,04/26 APPROX. 150' PARKING LANE ON JAMES Btn VICTORIA & CLIFTON 04/20-04/21 & 04/25-04/26 APPROX. 20' SIDEWALK/BLVD CLOSURE~MUST PROVIDE 4' OPEN WALK(ADA RULES) MUST USE FLAGGER(crew member) TO STOP PEDESTRIANS DURING FILMING. APPROX. 140' OF PARKING LANE ON RANDOLPH AVE & CLIFTON Btn VICTORIA & JAMES AVE FOR GENERATORS (NOISE ORD. 10PM-7AM) 10 NO PARKING LABELS (22-00132) & 2 NO PARKING SIGNS WITH LATH (22-00157)	
	3/03/2022			Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor Focus Electric Co Inc - Lighting and outlets for new deck	
U.S	3/03/2022	<u>22 033456</u>		Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor Focus Electric Co Inc - Exterior lighting and receptacles for new deck	
12	2/13/2021	21 326777	Active/Issued	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Remodel	Contractor Collective Carpentry LLC - BUILD NEW FREESTANDING DECK ON EAST SIDE OF BUILDING (SMOKING PATIO) WITH 6' TALL PRIVACY FENCE AROUND SOUTH AND EAST SIDE. SEE ALSO PERMIT 21-317044.	
11	I/03/2021 _	21 317044	Inspected	- Remodel	Contractor Collective Carpentry LLC - TO PUT IN A NEW EXIT DOOR ON EAST SIDE OF BUILDING. DOOR TO BE BLOCKED FROM USE WITH APPROPRIATE SIGNED/BLOCKAGE UNTIL SEPARATE FUTURE PERMIT IS PULLED FOR THE DECK/PATIO THAT IS TO BE INSTALLED OUTSIDE THE DOOR. 11/22/21 PLANS MAILED. SE	
10	0/22/2021	21 313703	Pending	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole - 112823130161	
04	1/20/2021	21 255110	Withdrawn		Contractor Abels Concrete And Construction - CUT OUT, FRAME AND INSTALL NEW EXTERIOR DOOR - 36" FOR RATED, TRIM	
11	L/09/2020 <u>.</u>	20 090552	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - License - Complaint	Spot Bar - a loud concert going on for 6 hours at a local bar can hear from over a block away	
05	5/30/2019	<u>19 045734</u>		CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole - 112823130161	
03	3/14/2019 .	19 019110	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Garbage Rubbish - Complaint	Cigarette butts and other trash covering the ground. There is cigarette disposal near the side entrance on Victoria, but not at the front entrance.	
01	./30/2018	<u>18 024174</u>		CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk - Complaint	01/30/2018 Snow Walk Complaint Received.	
10	)/19/2017	17 206698			10/19/2017 Generated 300' property ownership list/map and emailed for	

				potential liq. patio. JWF
10/02/2017 05/31/2017	17 183561 17 045041		RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Otoole Properties Llc
		,	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole - 112823130161
07/14/2016	16 057574	Finaled	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Express Repair	Contractor Warren Simmons Warren Simmons Construction CO - RE-ROOF (SHINGLE W/TEAR OFF).
06/14/2016	<u>16 047064</u>	Open	GT - General Activity Tracking - License	06/14/2016 Generate 300' property ownership list and emailed to Meridith O'toole (612-747-4815
				mmotoole28@gmail.com) with handout explaining petition requirements and license process for Liq. Out. Serv. Area (Patio) lic. Inquiring about adding new 14' X 14' patio deck to east of building with new door, 2 windows, and 6' privacy fence surrounding deck. JWF
04/29/2016	16 031731	Canceled	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Remodel	·
11/02/2015	<u>15 175286</u>	Closed	CF - CSO Information Request - Leaf Letter - Phone	Spot Barr blowing Leaves out into the street.
02/26/2015	<u>15 013644</u>	Pending	BS - Billboard / Sign - Temporary Sign - Commercial New	
12/24/2014	<u>14 355890</u>	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole - 112823130161
11/18/2014	<u>14 347307</u>	Finaled	W - Warm Air, Ventilation &	Contractor Rodney Albers Northwest Sheetmetal Co Of St Paul Inc
01/13/2014	14 003290	Resolved		01/13/2014 Snow Walk Complaint Received.
11/21/2013	13 252182	Scheduled	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment The Spot Bar
11/21/2013	11 107515	History	·	Establishment The Spot Bar - MDH inspection on 10/30/13
02/25/2013	<u>13 157028</u>	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Michael K Otoole - Graffitti on the west side of the building
02/25/2013	13 157027	Transferred - Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	Graffitti on the west side of the building
01/08/2013	13 141390	In Compliance	CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning - Complaint	Banners without permits
10/30/2012	12 205723	•	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Merideth O'Toole - 112823130161
05/30/2012	12 062042	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - FYI - No Response Required	Graffiti on bus bench.
03/09/2011	08 063284	•	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	·
08/27/2010	10 797574	Closed	RF - Referral - C of O	Owner Michael K Otoole - Follow up on C of O folder approved with corrections.
08/27/2010	10 797573	•	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Michael K Otoole - 112823130161
08/25/2009	09 092070		XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Location	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
07/01/2008	08 105195	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Michael K Otoole - 112823130161
04/30/2008	08 029596	Canceled	XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Restaurant (3) - 13-50 Seats	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
04/22/2008	06 089515	History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	
03/25/2008	08 047151	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Michael K Otoole - graffiti
03/25/2008	<u>08 047150</u>	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	graffiti
03/13/2008	08 041975	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior -	Cigarette butts and vomit on the side of the builiding and next to the light pole on the corner.
03/03/2008	08 035399	Closed	CL - Compliance Checks - Liquor	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS
03/03/2008	08 035187	Pending	Compliance Check CL - Compliance Checks - Liquor Compliance Check	License# 0016384 Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
12/14/2007	07 219051	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk	

			- Complaint	
11/03/2006	06 262985	In Compliance	CL - Compliance Checks - Tobacco Compliance Check	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
11/03/2006	06 262394	In Compliance	CL - Compliance Checks - Liquor Compliance Check	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
06/21/2006	06 100490	•	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Michael K Otoole - 112823130161
05/23/2006	04 140482	History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Medium Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment The Spot Bar
11/01/2005	05 179666	Canceled	XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Manager	Licensee Jon Heilig National Multiple Sclerosis Society - ECLIPS License# 20050003878
07/07/2005	05 129302	Canceled	XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Manager	Licensee Richard Matson St Paul Festival And Heritage Foundation - ECLIPS License# 20050002432
08/04/2004	02 238398	History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Medium Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment The Spot Bar
07/21/2004	04 122278	Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Unit Table Only - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor North Central Satellite Antenna Systems Inc
05/01/2004	04 060546	Canceled	XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Manager	Licensee Jennifer Olson Como Area Hockey - ECLIPS License# 20040000990
09/15/2003	03 352189		B - Building Permit - Commercial - Express Repair	Contractor King And Son Construction Inc - 16-Nov-2005: Folder closed by system due to no activity in one year . Closed without final approval
09/15/2003	03 352194	Finaled	W - Warm Air, Ventilation & General Sheet - General Sheet Metal - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor King And Son Construction Inc
06/16/2003	03 315027	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Michael K Otoole - 112823130161
11/07/2002	99 005405	History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Medium Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment The Spot Bar
08/01/2002	02 003088	Canceled	XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Manager	Licensee Daniel Chandler Minnesota/Usa Wrestling Inc - ECLIPS License# 20020003088
01/24/2002	02 096418	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	Refridgerator left outdoors in back end of property at this bar;
05/18/2001	01 205232	Active	PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Business	Owner Michael K Otoole/Meridith M Otoole
03/13/2001	01 022437	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Michael K Otoole - 112823130161
09/03/1999	99 021388	History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Medium Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment The Spot Bar
06/09/1998	98 004097	History	EC - Environmental Complaint History (DC) - No Risk - Routine Inspection	
06/09/1998	99 003421	Closed	EC - Environmental Complaint History (DC)	From Mayor's Complaint Office. Complainant says there is noise from the bar doors being left open and after closing (2 a.m.) when they throw away
02/19/1998	98 015647	History	RS - Restaurant Inspection -	bottles. kko Establishment The Spot Bar
02/13/1998	98 003506	•	Medium Risk - Routine Inspection RS - Restaurant Inspection -	Establishment The Spot Bar
01/20/1998	98 003827	·	Medium Risk - Routine Inspection RS - Restaurant Inspection -	Establishment The Spot Bar
01/15/1998	98 017122		Medium Risk - Routine Inspection RS - Restaurant Inspection -	Establishment The Spot Bar
01/06/1998		•	Medium Risk - Routine Inspection	·
	98 014820		RS - Restaurant Inspection - Medium Risk - Routine Inspection PF - Police Alarm Permit - Alarm	Establishment The Spot Bar
10/25/1997	21 229281		Permit (New) - Commercial	Applicant Spot Bar - Eclips Data conversion
01/30/1997	94 001748	•	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Medium Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment The Spot Bar
01/01/1996	96 040893		XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Manager	Licensee Thomas Youness Ihm - St Luke's School/The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0040893
03/10/1993	93 016384		XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor - Liquor On Sale - 100 seats or less	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
03/10/1993	93 016384		XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor - Liquor On Sale - Sunday	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384

03/10/1993	93 016384	Canceled	XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Restaurant (B) - more than 12 seats	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
03/10/1993	93 016384	Canceled	XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Location (Class C)	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
03/10/1993	93 016384	Canceled	XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor - Malt Off Sale	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
03/10/1993	93 016384	Canceled	XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0016384
12/27/1991	99 008168	History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - No Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment The Spot Bar
09/01/1991	91 038164	Canceled	XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Location (Class C)	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0038164
09/01/1991	91 056063	Canceled	XE - ECLIPS License - Entertainment - Gambling Manager	Licensee Carole Donaghue Church Of St James/The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0056063
04/01/1991	91 014205	Canceled	XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco	Licensee The Spot Bar - ECLIPS License# 0014205
02/27/1969	69 005203	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Michael K Otoole - 112823130161
02/27/1969	69 015202	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party Michael K Otoole - 112823130161
	99 003137	Scheduled	EC - Environmental Complaint History (DC) - No Risk - Routine Inspection	